BHIWAN| (HARYANA)

REGISTERED

** List of public Holidays to be
year 2026:-

PIN CODE-

BHIWAN)| ON 06.01

Name of holidays

127021

WITH SuB- REGISTRAR
0

e Calendar 2026

observed in the al| institutions run by the trust during the calendar

3

Contact No-
Email 1d - shsbat

Mob. No. -903

01664-298579

Tust@gmail.com
4999475, 7404201579

Day of the weeK No. of holidays |
ey fa
LN cunr (%2
2" Saturday of Every Month ( Only for School & D.Ed. College ) T
Sir Chottu Ram Jayanti / W Friday D\
Basantpanchami =
|t | ERs Ul ]
26 January Monday 1
W Sunday Pl s
e |
15 February Sunday a5
Holi 4 March Wednesday.? b1 —mamasas
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Shaheedi Diwas / Martyrdom day |23 March Monday 3
Bhagat Singh, Rajgurug
Sukhdev
10 Rama Navami 26 March Thursday 1
11 Mahavir Jayanti 31 March Tuesday 1
12 Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti / 14 April Tuesday 1
Vaisakhi :
13 Parshuramjayanti / 19 April Sunday 1
Akshaya Tritiya : -
14 Buddha Purnima 1 May Friday
15 Id-uz-zuha (Bakrid) 27 May Wednesday |1
16 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 17 June Wednesday | 1
17 | Sant Kabir Jayanti 29 June Monday i
18 Shaheed Udham Singh 31 July Friday
3 Martyrdom Day
19 Independence Day 15 August Saturday 1
20 | Raksha Bandhan 28 August Friday 1
i Frida A4
21 Janmashtami 4 September y
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22 Shaheedi Divas /Haryana War

Hefoed's M it 23 September Wednesday |1
23 Mahotms Gandis Jayamt——{ o e
24\ Mahara!a Agrasen Jayanti 11 October Sunday 1
25 | Dussehra 20 October Tuesday 1
26 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 26 October Monday 1
27 Haryana Day 01 November Sunday 1
28 Diwali 8 November Sunday 1 i
29 Vishwakarma Day 9 November Monday 1
30 Guru Nanak Dey ji Jayanti 24 November Tuesday 1
31 | Christmas 1

A 25 December Friday
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e Schedule-l| (Restricted holidays)

< Besides the above holidays Restrietedholidays are allowed by the shree Haryana shekhawati
brahmacharya ashram trust , Bhiwani. :
< mentioned below:-

Sr. | Name of Holidays Date on which thPQay of the No. of j
No. fall week holidays
1 Makar Sankranti 14 January Wednesday 1
4 Holika Dahana (Chhoti Holi) |3 March Tuesday 1
3 | Shivratri 11 August Tuesday 1
- Karwa Chauth 29 October Thursday 1
5 Ahoi Ashtami 1 November Sunday 1
6 Chhoti Diwali 07 November ; »
R Y Puja 9 November
i 11 Novem|
ve will be countedw.e.f'
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There is the provision of one leave is allowed to adhoc basis employee in a month.

= There will be Deduction of salary (regular staff) after completion of casual leaves.

* Peon and sweeper will be available in summer and winter vacations .

= Librarian and non-teaching staff will be available on rotation wise .

= Special Leaves: - in case of any medical casualty etc. will be allowed by head of
institution and approved by the governing body of trust.

= Summer & Winter vacations are allowed to regular/contract employee after six month

w.e.f date of joining.

Remarks:- It is advised to all the head of institutions that prepare a list of regular and contract
employees and handover to chartered accountant ( Sh. Rishi bhardwajji )

Endst no. Dated:

A copy of the list of holidays for the year 2026 is forwarded to the following for information:
1. Pt Sita Ram Shastri B.Ed. Training College,
2. Shri Haryana Shekhawati Brahamcharya Ashram D.Ed. /O.T. Training Institute,
3. Shri Haryana Shekhawati Brahamcharya Ashram Sanskrit Mahavidyala,
Sita Ram Shastri Girls Sr. Sec. School
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Dr. Vikas Sharma ‘ 'M
(shree Haryana shekhawati brahmacharya (shree
ashram trust , Bhiwani)




